

View Online at <https://aerobasegroup.com/nsn/3431-01-418-0979>

**End Application:**

Wire feeder, control unit

**Accessory Components And Quantity:**

Washer flat 1-3/8x7/8x1/32 1ea; spool retainer 1ea; nut, self locking 1ea; washer, flat 5/16 1ea; compression spring 1ea; washer, modified 1 ea; shoulder scr 1/4 x 5/8 mod. 3ea; washer, flat 3ea; compression spring 3ea; back-up ring 1ea; disk brake 1ea; spindle, molded 1ea; bearing assembly 1ea

**Shelf Life:**

N/a

**Unit Of Measure:**

--

**Demilitarization:**

No